Modular Gas Line Heaters
High Uniformity Gas
Delivery Line Heaters
®
COL-MGL-0311
©2011 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company, all rights reserved.
Watlow’s high uniformity gas delivery line heaters prevent
condensation of specific gases that condense or liquefy due

part number 350689-1
6 Female cap, AMP MATE-N-LOK™ connector part number
1-480699-0; with pins AMP Mate-N-Lok® connector part
number 350690-1
7 Valve or regulator
8 Y connector: one female cap on one end, two male plugs
on the other end
9 Dead plug (sealed)
0 Type J thermocouple w/ male mini-plug (optional)
UL® is a registered trademark of Underwriter’s Laboratories, Inc.
MATE-N-LOK™ is a trademark of Tyco Electronics.
Micro-Fit® is a registered trademark of Cajon Company.
3⁄8 in. (9.53 mm) O.D. Tubing
6 (152) Heated straight 120 12 0.10 008060C1 008060C1A 008060C1K
9 (229) Heated straight 120 18 0.15 008090C1 008090C1A 008090C1K
12 (305) Heated straight 120 24 0.20 008120C1 008120C1A 008120C1K
18 (457) Heated straight 120 36 0.30 008180C1 008180C1A 008180C1K
24 (610) Heated straight 120 48 0.40 008240C1 008240C1A 008240C1K
36 (914) Heated straight 120 72 0.60 008360C1 008360C1A 008360C1K
18 (457) Straight insulator N/A Trim-to-fit Insulator 008180C0
* Elbow 90° union elbow insulator N/A Trim-to-fit Insulator 008020C0
* Tee Union tee insulator N/A Trim-to-fit Insulator 008030C0
Gas Line Diameter
1⁄4 in. (6 mm) O.D. Tubing
6 (152) Heated straight 120 24 0.20 016060C1 016060C1A 016060C1K
9 (229) Heated straight 120 36 0.30 016090C1 016090C1A 016090C1K
12 (305) Heated straight 120 48 0.40 016120C1 016120C1A 016120C1K
18 (457) Heated straight 120 72 0.60 016180C1 016180C1A 016180C1K
24 (610) Heated straight 120 96 0.80 016240C1 016240C1A 016240C1K
36 (914) Heated straight 120 144 1.20 016360C1 016360C1A 016360C1K
18 (457) Straight insulator N/A Trim-to-fit Insulator 016180C0
* Elbow 90° union elbow insulator N/A Trim-to-fit Insulator 016020C0
* Tee Union tee insulator N/A Trim-to-fit Insulator 016030C0
1⁄2 in. (13 mm) O.D. Tubing
6 (152) Heated straight 120 18 0.15 012060C1 012060C1A 012060C1K
9 (229) Heated straight 120 27 0.23 012090C1 012090C1A 012090C1K
12 (305) Heated straight 120 36 0.30 012120C1 012120C1A 012120C1K
18 (457) Heated straight 120 54 0.45 012180C1 012180C1A 012180C1K
24 (610) Heated straight 120 71 0.60 012240C1 012240C1A 012240C1K
36 (914) Heated straight 120 107 0.90 012360C1 012360C1A 012360C1K
18 (457) Straight insulator N/A Trim-to-fit Insulator 012180C0
* Elbow 90° union elbow insulator N/A Trim-to-fit Insulator 012020C0
* Tee Union tee insulator N/A Trim-to-fit Insulator 012030C0
* For use on Micro-Fit® weld fittings.
1⁄4 in. (6 mm) Code Number